DRAWING TITLE
ORIGINATOR
DESCRIPTIONREV. CHECKED
CHECKER
DESIGNER
REVIEWER
DATE
DRAWING No.
PROJECT TITLE
SCALE
DATEINIT.
BIL 21/09/09
DATE
Growth, Highways & Infrastruture
Suffolk County Council
Endeavour House
8 Russell Road
Ipswich
Suffolk IP1 2BX
ORIGINAL SIZE: A4
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
DETAILS
07/2024TK
07/2024RY
07/2024SH
07/2024RY
RAMP FOR PRIVATE ROAD
KERBS,FOOTWAYS,CYCLEWAYS AND PAVED AREAS
JUL. 2024N.T.S.
DM-1100-23
AutoCAD SHX Text
1800-1850
AutoCAD SHX Text
HB2 kerb with 100mm kerbface
AutoCAD SHX Text
BN kerb laid flush with carriageway -max. length of kerb 500mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
100 x 100 x 200mm granite setts laid 10mm above the notional road level
AutoCAD SHX Text
Class 3 mortar joints 12mm max.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Class 3 mortar bed 50mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
Transition kerb with 25-100mm kerbface
AutoCAD SHX Text
Shared Surface Road construction
AutoCAD SHX Text
5m min.
AutoCAD SHX Text
2m min.
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES 1. Smooth area for cyclist on the channel. Smooth area for cyclist on the channel. 2. When the shared surface road is taken When the shared surface road is taken from a road with footways, the footways shall be extended past the top of the ramp 2m. A pram crossing with tactile paving will also be required on the pedestrian desire line. 3. Tactile paving can be omitted.Tactile paving can be omitted.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Ramp
AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN
AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION A-A
AutoCAD SHX Text
A
AutoCAD SHX Text
A
AutoCAD SHX Text
Highway boundary
AutoCAD SHX Text
Private road
AutoCAD SHX Text
Plot date 25/07/202425/07/2024
AutoCAD SHX Text
File Path R:\Transport & Infrastructure\Highway Development Control\DM Drawings\DM ACAD 2023\DM-1100-23 Ramp for private road.dwgR:\Transport & Infrastructure\Highway Development Control\DM Drawings\DM ACAD 2023\DM-1100-23 Ramp for private road.dwg